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1 YANG Liguang CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0  57.60 1  57.60 1

ZHOU Luxin 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0  58.20 1 115.80 1

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  84.48 1 200.28 1

307C 3.3 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0  94.05 1 294.33 1

207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  88.56 1 382.89 1

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 10.0 103.68 1 486.57 1

2 LOMAS Bryan Nickson MAS 101B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  49.80 3  49.80 3   7.80

OOI Tze Liang 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0  51.60 2 101.40 3  14.40

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  75.60 3 177.00 3  23.28

207C 3.3 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  74.25 5 251.25 3  43.08

307C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  76.23 2 327.48 2  55.41

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5  79.68 2 407.16 2  79.41

3 KIM Chon Man PRK 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  49.20 4  49.20 4   8.40

SO Myong Hyok 301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  51.00 3 100.20 4  15.60

107B 3.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5  72.90 5 173.10 4  27.18

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  77.76 2 250.86 4  43.47

207C 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  69.30 4 320.16 3  62.73

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  73.92 3 394.08 3  92.49

4 KIM Jin Yong KOR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  52.20 2  52.20 2   5.40

OH Yitaek 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  51.00 3 103.20 2  12.60

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  74.88 4 178.08 2  22.20

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  74.70 4 252.78 2  41.55

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  65.28 5 318.06 4  64.83

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5  71.28 4 389.34 4  97.23

5 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  45.60 7  45.60 7  12.00

OKAMOTO Yu 301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  48.00 5  93.60 5  22.20

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  77.40 2 171.00 5  29.28

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  74.88 3 245.88 5  48.45

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  71.04 3 316.92 5  65.97

207B 3.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  71.28 4 388.20 5  98.37

6 NAZARPOUR Shahnam IRI 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5  45.60 7  45.60 7  12.00

VALI POUR Mojtaba 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  43.80 6  89.40 7  26.40

5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  69.60 6 159.00 6  41.28

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 226.50 6  67.83

405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  62.16 6 288.66 6  94.23

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  69.12 6 357.78 6 128.79
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7 MUHAMMAD Nasrulah INA 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  46.20 6  46.20 6  11.40

NOOR Husaini 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  43.80 6  90.00 6  25.80

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  59.40 7 149.40 7  50.88

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.12 6 218.52 7  75.81

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5  32.67 7 251.19 7 131.70

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  64.32 7 315.51 7 171.06

ASOK Jaime PHI 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  48.00 5  48.00 5   9.60

FABRIGA Rexel Ryan 301B 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  39.60 8  87.60 8  28.20

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5  54.90 8 142.50 8  57.78

207C 3.3 DNF

407C 3.2 DNF

5253B 3.2 DNF

Referee NG DO ROSARIO SWMAC Assistant MOJAZZA MA IRI

Panel  - (1-6 Round)

E1 SIN YS PRK S5 CHEN A CHN
E2 HADIGHI O IRI S6 OSMAN M EGY
E3 YASUNAGA S JPN S7 KIM HS KOR
E4 ALABBAS A IOC S8 KOH TK MAS

S9 TELLEFSEN A NOR

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty DNF Did not finish No. Number
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